KLS1-4-40UNC D-SUB Screw Type
Ⅰ
D-SUB Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Contact Number of Row
4-40UNC D-SUB Screw Type=
Product NO.: KLS1-4 --40UNC 12.7
Connector
Material:
Screw : Brass
Washer Steel
* SCREW LOCK, # 4-40, EMI / RFI D CONNECTOR
* Accessory Type: Screw Lock
* For Use With: EMI / RFI Shielded D Connectors
* Thread Size - Imperial: # 4-40 UNC
:
NUT:Steel
Size: 10.0mm / 12.0mm
/ 12.7mm / 15.7mm
/ 17.8mm / 18.8mm
L
B
Flat washerSplit washer
NUTBolt
ITEM L(mm) A(mm) B(mm)
KLS1-4-40UNC-10.0 10.0 4.8 5.2
KLS1-4-40UNC-11.8 11.8 4.8 7.0
KLS1-4-40UNC-12.7 12.7 4.8 7.9
KLS1-4-40UNC-15.7 15.7 4.8 10.9
KLS1-4-40UNC-17.8 17.8 4.8 13.0
KLS1-4-40UNC-18.8 18.8 4.8 14.0